Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2019 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00041-190801
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
Models
FALC Series LED Area Light
OVERVIEW
The FALC series Outdoor Area Lights
are designed for pole mounting and
come standard with 10KA surge
protector, IoT Ready NEMA 7-prong
receptacle with short-cap. They feature
uniform illumination, low-profile design,
high efficacy, long lifespan, and easy
installation. The one-piece die-cast
aluminum housing with UV resistant
powder coat finish offers outstanding
corrosion protection.
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FALC080 80 10,592 132
FALC100 100 13,077 131
FALC150 150 19,185 130
FALC200 200 26,200 131
FALC240 240 31,989 130
FALC300 300 39,827 130
UL Listed:
E473037
IESNA LM79 & LM-80 Testing:
Paclights LED luminaires have been tested by an